Spring plunger with two damping springs for handling of
workpieces with differing heights, such as curved metal sheets,
etc.
Spring plunger consisting of high strength stainless steel rod,
brass sleeve with integrated bearing (2) and damping spring
G1/8-AG
G1/8-AG
G1/8-AG

to the best sliding effect
Two lock nuts for attachment (3)
Ordering Guide Spring Plunger MTI
Note:AG(external thread) Type A joint
Spring Plunger
Spring Plunger MTI
Stroke:10mm to 50mm
Connecting thread
of suction cup
Type Buffer stroke[mm] Sleeve thread Ordering Data
G1 G2
MTI G1/8-AG-20-M16 G1/8"-M
MTI G1/8-AG-30-M16 G1/8"-M
MTI G1/8-AG-50-M16 G1/8"-M
MTI G1/4-AG-20-M18 G1/4"-M
MTI G1/4-AG-30-M18 G1/4"-M
MTI G1/4-AG-50-M18 G1/4"-M
MTI G3/8-AG-20-M18 G3/8"-M
MTI G3/8-AG-30-M18 G3/8"-M
MTI G3/8-AG-50-M18 G3/8"-M
MTI M5-AG-25-M8 M5-M
MTI A-25-M8
MTI M5-AG-15-M8
MTI A-15-M8
MTI M5-AG-10-M8
MTI A-10-M8
G1/8"-F
G1/8"-F
G1/8"-F
G1/8"-F
G1/8"-F
G1/8"-F
G1/8"-F
G1/8"-F
G1/8"-F
M5-F
M5-F
M5-F
M5-F
M5-F
M5-F
-
M5-M
-
M5-M
-
M16X1 80 10 6 35 20 12 14 20
H LG1 SW1 SW2LG2 SW3LG3G3
M16X1 100 10 6 45 20 12 14 30
M16X1 100 10 6 65 20 12 14 50
M18X1 85 12 10 35 22 14 17 20
M18X1 105 12 10 45 22 14 17 30
M18X1 145 12 10 65 22 14 17 50
M18X1 85 12 10 35 22 14 21 20
M18X1 105 12 10 45 22 14 21 30
M18X1 145 12 10 65 22 14 21 50
M8X1-M 82.5 4 8 35.5 12 - 7 25
M8X1-M 78.5 4 - 35.5 12 - 7 25
M8X1-M 62.5 4 8 25 12 - 7 15
M8X1-M 58.5 4 - 25 12 - 7 15
M8X1-M 54.5 4 8 22 12 - 7 10
M8X1-M 50.5 4 - 22 12 - 7 10
MTI G1/8 to G3/8 MTI  M5 MTI   A
【℃】【g】【N】【N】【N】【N/mm】 【N】
0.088 0.24 0.33 1000 700 14 0...80
0.088 0.24 0.33 1000 700 14 0...80
0.088 0.21 0.35 1000 700 16.5 0...80
0.088 0.21 0.35 1000 700 16.5 0...80
0.088 0.12 0.34 1000 700 20 0...80
0.088 0.12 0.34 1000 700 20 0...80
0.11 2.2 4.5 1000 700 60 0...80
0.11 2.3 3.8 1000 700 70 0...80
0.11 2.1 3.6 1000 700 90 0...80